 Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
                 Tel: 0086-769-85016657 Fax: 0086-769-85016658 E-Mail: sales@ZXcompo.com www.zxcompo.com
CLCM-0904 Series Common Mode Inductor
●Operating temperature range covers from –40 to +105°C
●Non-dissolution of the abutment amounts in circuit board mounting
●The products contain no lead and also support lead-free soldering
●This product conforms to the standards that are slated to be introduced under the RoHS
Directive

6uh
+50%/-30%
1.0/0.1V 0.1 2.5 300 20-300 50 10M
CLCM-0904-110Y
11uh
+50%/-30%
1.0/0.1V 0.12 0.5 160 20-300 50 10M
CLCM-0904-250Y
25uh
+50%/-30%
1.0/0.1V 0.20 0.5 450 20-150 50 10M
CLCM-0904-510Y
51uh
+50%/-30%
1.0/0.1V 0.30 0.5 800 20-100 50 10M
CLCM-0904-101Y 100uh +50% 1.0/5mV 0.10 0.5 600 3-20 50 10M
CLCM-0904-471Y 470uh +50% 1.0/5mV 0.28 0.5 1200 2-15 50 10M
CLCM-0904-102Y 1000uh +50% 1.0/5mV 0.30 0.5 1500 1-10 50 10M
CLCM-0904-222Y 2200uh +50% 1.0/5mV 0.40 0.5 3000 0.8-5 50 10M
CLCM-0904-272Y 2700uh +50% 1.0/5mV 0.28 0.4 1500 0.8-5 50 10M
CLCM-0904-472Y 4700uh +50% 1.0/5mV 0.70 0.2 5000 0.5-3 50 10M
Note：When ordering,please specify tolerance code.Tolerance: M: ±20%、N: ±30%；
1. Operating temperature range -40 -125℃
2. Isat for idncutance drop 30% from its value without current
 Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.